
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

DNF 

No. 

1 

3 

7 

9 

30 

24 

18 

27 

26 

14 

Name 

Bernd STUBBE 

Mike BARTELEN 

Vladislav STETINA 

Radek JORDAK 

Bart Jan BLAAUW 

Michael BUDDELMEYER 

Jaroslav HOSEK 

Hans DE SMALEN 

Benoit GILBERTO 

Terry CALLAGHAN 

Class 

Super Buggy 

Super Buggy 

Super Buggy 

Super Buggy 

Super Buggy 

Super Buggy 

Super Buggy 

Super Buggy 

Super Buggy 

Super Buggy 

N a t / S t a te  

DEU 

NLD 

CZE 

CZE 

NLD 

DEU 

CZE 

NLD 

ARG 

NLD 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Total Tm 

3:31.585 

3:34.822 

3:36.264 

3:37.876 

3:44.551 

3:45.390 

3:52.269 

4:06.963 

3:49.433 

3.270 

Diff 

3.237 

4.679 

6.291 

12.966 

13.805 

20.684 

35.378 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Best Tm 

34.307 

35.054 

34.975 

34.705 

36.364 

35.653 

36.256 

39.285 

38.678 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1999.10.17. 14:34:10 

Chief timekeeper: Nauris OGORODOVS 

Clerk of the Course: Gunars KOSOJS 

Publ.Time:_________________                       Protocol Nr. ____________ 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS Timekeeping 

Margin of Victory 

3.237 

Avg. Speed 

95,961 

Best Lap Tm 

34.307 

Best Speed 

98,639 

Best Lap by 

1 - Bernd STUBBE 

 

FIA European Autocross Championship 

Provisional classifications Super Buggy 

2nd Semi-Final 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:29:16 

Autocross - Musa 0,940 km 

2019.06.02. 14:21 


